Time

Casett Sold
19-11767 1232
19-20916 1204
22-13653 1200
22-14622 1200
23-00184 1210
23-00391 1200
23-01152 1200
23-03361 1227
23-03455 1301
23-03548 1209
23-04853 1204
23-10348 1202

February 9, 2024

PropertyAddress
501 DEBORAH DRIVE, SINKING SPRING, PA 19608
520 FRONTIER AVENUE, READING, PA 19601
2425 FAIRVIEW STREET, WEST LAWN, PA 19609
251 GREENWICH STREET, KUTZTOWN, PA 19533
1917 CEDAR TOP RPAD, READING, PA 19607
708 FRIEDENSBURG ROAD, READING A/K/A
LOWER ALSACE, PA 19606
385 LOWLAND ROAD, HAMBURG, PA 19526
315 EAST LINCOLN AVENUE, ROBESONIA, PA 19551
228 CHAPEL HIILL ROAD, SINKING SPRING, PA 19608
1002 NORTH 12TH STREET, READING, PA 19604
5106 LAMONT AVENUE, TEMPLE, PA 19605
217 WEST HIGH STREET, WOMELSDORF, PA 19567

PIN
80438618309820
27530817014265
80438608883241
55544308785555
39439519622268
23532717013949

SoldFor
S 287,573.00
S 260,000.00
S 183,952.00
S 70,000.00
S 100,000.00
$ 101,000.00

84448504549571
48435709250327
80437504645091
13531746155776
66530908870572
95433707593353

$ 60,000.00
$ 145,000.00
$ 230,500.00
S 66,799.00
$ 132,296.00
$ 110,000.00

SoldTo
Jonas Beiler Jr
Plaintiff
City Light Homes LLC
Plaintiff
Plaintiff
Plaintiff
Plaintiff
John McRae
Sangha Brothers LLC
Lismeris M Medina
AMRAD LLC
Plaintiff



